Pos Name Cat/Pos
1  Andy Norman

2 Neil Tattersall

3 Russell Maddams

4 MaxColligan

5  ColinRigby

6  Nick Leigh

7  RickHayman

8 Paul Smith

9  PaulRoby

10 Lee Passco

11 John Howarth V40 1
12 RodHart

13 PhilFoster V40 2
14 David Shaw

15 lan Selby

16 Andrew Neary

17 LiamThompson

18 Karl Ward

19 DominicRaby

20 Glyn Kay

21 BillyMarhil

22 Lee Barlow

23 Peter Cruse V40 3
24 Jeff Seddon

25 Mark Lynch

26 Jane Raffell L35 1
27  Martin Conroy

28 Brian Duffy V50 1
29 ?7?7?

30 MartynPollitt V40 4
31 MAImond

32 Andy Staveley V40 5
33 Andy Ault

34 Joe Swarbrick V45 1
35 James Unsworth

36 JohnPlumridge V55 1
37 Peter Walsh

38 PBoardman V40 6
39 David Willshire

40 Tony Codling V40 7
41 Angela Allen L35 2
42 John Wieczorek

43 DavidClark

44 Simon Wright V45 2
45 Rachael Moore L 3
46 Jeff Norman V60 1
47  PaulChristie V50 2
48 Kevin Newall

49 John Ashton

50 Dave Earnshaw V45 3
51 Terry Bradshaw V45 4
52 Peter Lynch V50 3
53 Clare McKenna L 4
54  ChrisNightingale

55 Gaynor Higson L35 3
56 Karen Smout L 6
57 Alex Turnbull V55 2
58 MichaelNolan V45 5
59 Peter Kearsley V50 4
60 David Wall V40 8
61 Tony Wood V50 5
62 Richard Taylor

63 Adrian Hope

64 Eric Fogarty V60 2
65 Andrea Smith L35 4
66 Gary Chadderton V40 9
67 PhilipButler V40 10
68 ?JohnEgan V50 6
69 Paul Swindells

70 L Mercer

71 Nigel Shaw V55 3
72 PhilKay

73 Gary Platt V45 6
74  David Coop

75 Francesco Brancia

76  NickRiley

77 GemmaTitterington L 8
78 Andrew Hilton

79 PeteHoyle V40 11
80 Stuart Calderbank V55 4
81 Gary DeBank V4012
82 Derek Coop V40 13
83 PeteBland V55 5
84  TimMurphy V40 14
85 Ted Orrell V65 1
86 Mark Lysycia V40 15
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Club

Altrincham & District AC
Pendle Athletic Club
Preston Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Clayton Le Moore
Leigh Harriers & AC
Wigan Phoenix

Leigh Harriers & AC
Bolton Harriers
Bolton Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Horwich RMI Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Bolton Harriers
WeshamRR
WeshamRR

Wigan Phoenix
Wigan Phoenix
Wigan Phoenix

Leigh Harriers & AC
Burnden RR

?7?7?

Burnden RR
Blackburn Harriers
Burnden RR

Vale Royal AC

Red Rose Runners
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Unattached

North Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Accrington RR
Chorley Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Wigan Phoenix
Altrincham & District AC
Burnden RR

Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Red Rose Runners
North Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Blackburn Harriers
Burnden RR

Chorley Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Lostock AC

St Helens Striders
North Fylde AC
Unattached

Red Rose Runners
Burnden RR

Chorley Harriers
Unattached
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Lostock AC

Chorley Harriers
Burnden RR
Unattached
Unattached
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Unattached
Unattached

North Fylde AC
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Northern Vets
Clayton Le Moore
Unattached

The Lostock 6

at Lostock on Sunday 27th February 2005
Lostock 6 — FINAL RESULTS

Time
29:12
29:19
31:21
31:23
31:29
31:33
31:37
3157
32:09
32:41
32:45
32:49
32:58
33:05
33:.06
33:38
33:40
34:23
34:30
34:35
34:53
35:02
35:06
35:12
35:35
35:37
35:59
36:08
36:10
36:13
36:19
36:29
36:31
36:35
36:37
36:40
36:44
36:47
36:49
36:54
36:55
36:58
37.02
37:08
37:12
37:19
37:24
37:30
37:41
37:44
37:47
37:50
37:55
38:02
38:04
38:07
38:13
38:20
38:28
38:32
38:35
38:35
38:36
38:36
38:38
38:44
38:45
38:47
38:47
38:57
39:.01
39:.03
39:05
39:19
39:25
39:31
39:33
39:42
39:48
39:55
39:56
39:56
39:56
40:01
40 06

87

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Gwen Farnworth
Gavin Dixon
Jackie Taylor
DamianMills

Paul Taylor
Tracey Dutton
David Ashworth
Dave Pearson
Paul Penny

Chris Lawler
Evonne Riley
Shane Cliffe
David Griffin
SalihiNabilah
Steve Kirby

Katy Green
Anne Ferguson
Ray Horridge
PaulButler
Ainsley Murphy
Richard WIlodarczyk
Victoria Snape
Andrew Nightingale
SimonFlood
David Tootle
David Aspin

Bill Atkinson
KeithMakin

Mark Beresford
Katie Morris

Keith Hatton
Carole Hesketh
Susan Crehan
Rachel Wood
NigelMelling

Alan Thompson
Jonathan Lawson
Barrie Jones
PhilBirchall
Anthony Airmnes
Hil

Nichola Raby
KenWilliams
Andrzej Weickowski
David Waddington
Kate Porter

Dione Woll

Stuart Adamson
John Harrison
Michelle Holden
Andrew Stell
Conrad Atkinson
K Fox

Daniel Sate

John Bailey
Alison Titterington
Derek Howarth
Gary Baxter
Dave Hitchen
Carole Milnes
Shirley Ashton
Brian Nicholson
Mark Butler

Ged Hodgis

Alan Webb
Christine Boardman
Andy Stocks
David Cummings
PPointon
MarkHulme

Mark Checkley
Jamie Smith
lanHarling
DamianKeeley
Alex Naylor

Neil Tootill

Jamie Syddall
Alan Hayes
Mark Ward

Craig Wright
Fergus Green
Anthony Pearson
John Eccles
Peter Parkinson
Kevin O'Brien
DebbieKirkman

L40 1
L40 2

V40 16
L 11
V45 7
V50 7

V45 8
L 12
V40 17
V55 6
L 13
V50 8
L 14
L45 1
V50 9
V4018

V45 9
L 16

V40 19
V55 7
V65 2
V55 8

L17 1
V4510
L 18
L45 2
L15 1
V4511
V4512

V50 10
V5011
L 21
V4513

V40 20
L 22
L 23

V45 14
L35 5

V40 21

V40 22
L45 3
V70 1
V45 15
V55 9
L45 4
L40 3
V60 3
V40 23
V50 12

L 28

V65 3
V45 16
V40 24

V40 25
L 29

V50 13

V40 26
V50 14
V60 4
L35 6
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Chorley Harriers
Unattached
Blackburn Harriers
Unattached

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Lostock AC
Unattached

Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached

Red Rose Runners
Burnden RR

Morris & Spottiswood
Unattached

Styles & Wood
Burnden RR
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Horwich RMI Harriers
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Unattached

Red Rose Runners
Northern Vets

Horwich RMI Harriers
Lostock AC

Blackburn Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wigan Phoenix

Sale Harriers

Blackburn Harriers
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers
WeshamRR

Leigh Harriers & AC
Styles & Wood

North Fylde AC
Cumberland Fell Runners
Chorley Harriers
Chorley Harriers

Bolton Harriers
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Unattached

Blackburn RR
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

North Fylde AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Bolton Harriers
Burnden RR

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Burnden RR

Kendal AAC

Burnden RR
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached

Unattached

Darwen Dashers RC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Lostock AC
Unattached

Unattached

Bolton Harriers

Styles & Wood

Styles & Wood

Red Rose Runners
Preston Harriers
Clayton Le Moore
Unattached

i

40:36
40:41
40:45
40:49
40:55
41:.01
41:05
41:05
41:05
41:07
41:.07
41:15
41:17
41:20
41:20
41:26
41:29
41:40
41:44
41:47
41:51
41:57
42:02
42:05
42:09
42:11
42:14
42:17
42:18
42:18
42:23
42:27
42:30
42:34
42:37
42:40
42:42
42:43
42:45
42:55
42:56
42:59
43:00
43:02
43:05
43:05
43:12
43:16
43:16
43:23
43:26
43:26
43:32
43:35
43:35
43:36
43:46
43:46
43:55
44:.04
44.07
44:10
44:12
44:13
44:14
44:24
44:35
44:35
44:39
44:45
44:46
44:47
44:58
44:58
45:02
45:06
45:09
45:14
45:15
45:17
45:20
45:22
45:24
45:26
45:26
45:29



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
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Mark Stephenson
Michael Cummings
David Cullen
Sarah Hancock
Richard Cleworth
Jenifer Adams
Kathryn Page
Sarah Maguire

N Alberts

Derek Rose
ColinO'Brien
Karen Davies
Joe Williams
Karen Forshaw
Graham Jackett
Glyn Shawcross
PaulWilliams
EileenCastledine
Richard Magnoll
Tony Brading
Peter Gibson
John Shepley
Russell Wise
PhilMarriot

Peter Gibson
Jacqui Jones
Sue Exon

A Croft

T Dodd

Allan Fitchett

lan McKensie
Julie Cruse
Richard Croll
Jenna Broad
Helen Giddings
Richard Lawson
Derek Whiteley
Terry Robson
Mick Fisk

Peter Marsh

Mark Wilson
Elaine Atkinson
?Warren Counsell
Nick Hurst
BillWellings
David Churchwood
Chris Evans
Jeanette Murray
Gail Evansd
Graeme Jackson
Gillian Caldwell
Steven Marshall
?Warren Counsell
Mohamed Kholasi
A Atherton
Kenneth Munro
Nathan Wright
Kevin Conway
Stan Briggs
Conrad Slater
Joanne Howard
Derek Gustard
Christine Smith
Mike Pugh
George Fisk
David Mottershead
NeilNuttall

Phil Brown

Mark Sheen
Jenifer Thompson
MartinHallam
Peter Medlicott
Maurice Halliwell
Terry Smithies
Felicity Cross
Sean Folan

Alan Howard
Barry Preece
David Hughes

V5510
L 31

L50 1
L40 4
L 34
V50 15
V5511
V40 27
L 35
V45 17
L40 5
V5512
V40 28

L50 2

V5513
V60 5

V50 16
V50 17
L40 6
L50 3
V40 29
V65 4
V60 6
V50 18
L40 7

L17 2
L 42
V60 7
V4518
V60 8

V55 14
V5019
L35 7

V40 30

V4519
L17 3
L45 5
V40 31
L50 4

V65 5
V50 20
V60 9

V40 32
V5515
V65 6
L 47
V40 33
L45 6
V45 20
V45 21
V40 34
V60 10

V45 22
L55 1
V40 35

V50 21
V45 23
L45 7
V45 24
V45 25
V45 26

Unattached
Unattached

Bolton Harriers
David Lloyd
Unattached
Accrington RR
Burnden RR

Trafford Athletic Club
Darwen Dashers RC
Red Rose Runners
Lostock AC

Horwich RMI Harriers
Unattached

Leigh Harriers & AC
Unattached

Bolton Harriers
Unattached

Leigh Harriers & AC
Morris & Spottiswood
Styles & Wood

Red Rose Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Riverside Runners
North Fylde AC
Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club
Red Rose Runners
Red Rose Runners
Red Rose Runners
Unattached

North Fylde AC
Styles & Wood
Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Clayton Le Moore
Unattached
Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
WeshamRR

Darwen Dashers RC
Darwen Dashers RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Chorley Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Lostock AC
Unattached

Darwen Dashers RC
Burnden RR
Unattached
WeshamRR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Kendal AAC
Unattached
Unattached

Lostock AC

Red Rose Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden RR

Morris & Spottiswood
Unattached
WeshamRR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Preston Harriers
Unattached

Red Rose Runners
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Unattached

45:35
45:39
45:39
45:40
45:42
45:42
45:47
45:51
45:58
46:02
46:03
46:19
46:22
46:23
46:27
46:34
46:36
46:36
46:41
46:45
46:47
46:50
46:54
46:57
46:57
46:58
47.04
47:.06
47:10
47:12
47:25
47:35
47:35
47:41
47:45
47:48
48.01
48:13
48:14
48:19
48:19
48:19
48:22
48:31
48:38
48:38
48:41
48:43
48:47
48:55
48:55
48:59
49:08
49:11
49:18
49:22
49:24
49:28
49:36
49:42
49:48
49:50
49:50
49:59
49:59
50:01
50:06
50:12
50:14
50:14
50:15
50:17
50:19
50:21
50:26
50:27
50:33
50:45
50:49

252
253

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Bob Clare V50 22
George Barton

Gareth Pickering

Lindsay Davies L 51
Sally Smallbone L 52
Angela Parmar L35 8
Dorothy Shorrock L50 5
A Connell V60 11
Pat Swarbrick L45 8
Roy Smith

Geoff Vickers V50 23
Jeremy Griffin V45 27
Maggie Shannon L45 9
?John Egan V50 24
PaulaCole L35 9
PaulaSmith L 58
PaulCatterall

Vikki Launders L35 10
Cathy Jeffries L40 8
Douglas Dawson V40 36
Helen Fawcett L 61
Bill Jacklin V50 25
BelindaWilliams L45 10
Laurence Loft V60 12
Richard Packer V70 2
Geoffrey Knowles V45 28
MalcolmMason V45 29
Karen Gardt L45 11
Dominick Byrne

Bob Taylor V40 37
Marie Wyld L55 2
Christine Bolton L40 9
Simon Pearson

Darren Gibbs

Tony Hardman

Jackie Hickem L40 10
Janet Thompson L40 11
Roy Lowe V55 16
Tony Judge

John Thompson

John Coupe V50 26
Bernice Greenhalgh L45 12
Tony Totham V40 38
Pauline Mills L55 3
Mark Lyons V40 39
Jacqui Beevers L50 6
John Beeston

Andrew Crouper

Marc Jones

Anne Goodwin L 71
Tony Judge

Martin Leyden V40 40
Arthur Walsham V70 3
Tess Harrison L65 1
Andrew Keeling

Gordon Meek V45 30
Scott Rotheram V40 41
Paul Fairhurst V40 42
PamWoods L45 13
Greta Mallinson L 74
James Munn V70 4
Alison O'Brien L35 11
Dan Munday

Mike Clow

Dawn Strong L 76
Peter Edgerton

Val Lawson L60 1
Sue Beresford L 78
CFitzsimmons L45 14
Alison Forshaw L 80
Kath Pitt L45 15
Terry Pitt V55 17
Kate Smith L 82
Janice Griffiths L40 12
Vanessa Mather L 84
HanketLi L35 12
A Stoll V60 13
Barbara McManamonL50 7

Fawzey Habashi

V5518

Red Rose Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Unattached
Blackburn RR
Burnden RR
WeshamRR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Burnden RR
Burnden RR
Unattached
Unattached
Radcliffe AC
Blackburn RR
Unattached
Unattached

Picton Sports Centre RC
Unattached
Unattached

Red Rose Runners
Bolton Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
WeshamRR
Burnden RR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Horwich RMI Harriers
Red Rose Runners
Unattached

Morris & Spottiswood
Unattached
Chorley Harriers
Chorley Harriers
WeshamRR
Unattached
Burnden RR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Morris & Spottiswood
Salford Harriers
Burnden RR
Unattached

Styles & Wood
Lostock AC
Nobbs & Jones
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley AC
Unattached

Morris & Spottiswood
Shorrocks Hill
Shorrocks Hill
Unattached
Clayton Le Moore
Lostock AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Nobbs & Jones
Lostock AC
Lostock AC
Unattached
Unattached

Nobbs & Jones
Unattached
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51.00
51:09
51:12
51:16
51:18
51:45
51:53
51:55
52:16
52:17
52:18
52:18
52:18
52:22
52:28
52:30
52:31
52:37
52:39
52:42
52:50
52:58
53:12
53:22
53:24
53:27
53:30
53:38
53:46
53:50
53:59
54:09
54:19
54:19
54:34
54:39
54:42
54:48
54:53
54:57
55:19
55:19
55:23
55:23
55:38
55:43
55:46
55:48
55:48
56:31
56:31
56:33
56:40
56:48
57:20
57:25
57:28
57:28
57:30
57:30
57:45
58:10
58:12
58:38
58:38
58:42
59:16
59:19
59:21
59:28
1:03:18
1:03:18
1:03:32
1:03:46
1:03:46
1:04:53
1:13:42
1:22:11
1:28:30



1 Altrincham & District AC 15 —
2 Horwich RMI Harriers 30 —
3 Bolton Harriers 50 —
4 Leigh Harriers & AC 50 —
5 Wigan Phoenix 61 —
6 Blackburn Harriers 80 —
7 Burnden RR 85 —
8 Chorley Harriers 110 —
9 Wesham RR 128 —
10 Red Rose Runners 134 —
11 North Fylde AC 146

12 Clayton Le Moore 183 —
13 Lostock AC 184 —
14 Styles & Wood 290 —
15 Morris & Spottiswood 381 —

Lostock 6 - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Andy Norman
5 ColinRigbhy
14 David Shaw
11 John Howarth
12 Rod Hart

4 MaxColligan
27 Brian Duffy
19 Dominic Raby
Lee Barlow
Joe Swarbrick
Tony Codling
Lee Passco
Adrian Hope
Phil Birchall
Richard Magnoll

6 Nick Leigh 8 Paul Smith

9 Paul Roby 16 Andrew Neary
15 lan Selby 21 Billy Marhil

13 Phil Foster 26 Martin Conroy

24 Jeff Seddon 25 Mark Lynch

29 MAImond 47 Peter Lynch

28 Martyn Pollitt 30 Andy Staveley
39 David Clark 52 David Wall

23 Peter Cruse 83 Jonathan Lawson

45
46

Dave Earnshaw 57 PhilipButler
Terry Bradshaw 63 Stuart Calderbank

67 Ted Orrell 106 Kevin O'Brien
60 PhilKay 69 Dave Pearson
102 Fergus Green 103 Anthony Pearson

130 Phil Brown 139 John Thompson

Lostock 6 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Horwich RMI Harriers 11 —
2 Wigan Phoenix 15 —
3 Blackburn Harriers 45 —
4 Chorley Harriers 51 —
5 North Fylde AC 67 —
6 Burnden RR 70 —
7 Blackburn RR 119 —
8 Wesham RR 140 —
9 Lostock AC 141 —
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2 Angela Allen

1 Jane Raffell

10 Jackie Taylor

9 Gwen Farnworth

7 Andrea Smith

14 Anne Ferguson
23 Michelle Holden
42 Jenifer Thompson
40 Gillian Caldwell

4 Clare McKenna
3 Rachael Moore
16 Katie Morris 19 Rachel Wood

20 Nichola Raby 22 DioneWoll

24 Alison Titterington 36 Julie Cruse

26 Shirley Ashton 30 Kathryn Page

46 Dorothy Shorrock 50 Cathy Jeffries
47 Pat Swarbrick 51 Marie Wyld

41 Christine Smith 60 Sue Beresford

5 Gaynor Higson
11 Tracey Dutton
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